Position

WVC/DESP

WVC/Career Ed

WVC/Career Educ

MC/Hosp Mgmt

MC/Marketing

WVC/CDAAP

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Total Wages

$67,337

$57,144

$56,924

$51,928

$49,596

$29,147

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,056
$23,328
$24,408
$23,337

$21,754

$3,168



