Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
WVC/DESP		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Program Specialist	\$67,337	\$25,056
WVC/Career Ed		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Program Specialist	\$57,144	\$23,328
WVC/Career Educ		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Program Specialist	\$56,924	\$24,408
MC/Hosp Mgmt		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Program Specialist	\$51,928	\$23,337
MC/Marketing		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Program Specialist	\$49,596	\$21,754
WVC/CDAAP		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Program Specialist	\$29,147	\$3,168